TDSS User’s Manual
1
F l u i d  M e a s u r i n g  S y s t e m s
Installation and Instruction
Manual
All Stainless Steel Turbine Flowmeter
Type  : TDSS.

Hazardous Area Ex d II B T6 on request
3.0 OPERATION CONDITIONS
Type and Flow Rate Tables
Type
Bore Size
[mm]
End Connection
Flow
Range[l/min]
Extended Flow
Range[l/min]
Recommended
Strainer [Mesh]
TDSS.004... 4 G 1/2”or DN15 0,6...4,5 0,6...6 60
TDSS.006... 6 G 1/2” or DN15 1,5...10 1...10 60
TDSS.010... 10 G 1/2” or DN15 3...20 2,5...25 60
TDSS.015... 15 G 1” or DN25 10...100 6...133 60
TDSS.020... 20 G 1” or DN25 13...133 7,5...150 60
TDSS.025... 25 G 1 1/2” or DN40 16...165 8...165 40
TDSS.032... 32 G 2” or DN40 25...250 13...250 20
TDSS.040... 40 G 2” or DN50 33...335 16...335 20
Flow
Range[m3/h]
Extended Flow
Range[m3/h]
TDSS.050... 50 DN50 4...40 2...40 20
TDSS.065... 65 DN65 7...70 4...70 20
TDSS.080... 80 DN80 10...100 5...100 10
TDSS.100... 100 DN100 20...200 10...200 10
TDSS.125... 125 DN125 25...250 13...250 4
TDSS.150... 150 DN150 30...300 15...300 4
TDSS.200... 200 DN200 80...800 40...800 4
TDSS User’s Manual
5
4.0 MODEL AND SELECTION